HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

COPA CATALUNYA INFANTIL -
Fecha de celebracidn

16/09/17

Apellido,Nombre

FONT CABEZAS , POL

REGADA HIERRO , Adria
LLORT RABASSA , Marti
SALUDES BADIA , Jan

COBO MIQUEL , Mateo

PUJOL CALZADA , Albert
ELSEN MUNUERA , Killian
DE CUNHA CARDOSO , Cesar
TURNE MARINELLO , Roger
LLOP MARTINEZ , GERARD
LLOP MARTINEZ , LAIA
MORALES VILLEGAS , MIQUEL
POU ASENCIO , ORIOL

FARO VALLVERDU , MARC
MARCO GARCIA , ALEX
HERNANDEZ MANSO , NURIA
HERNANDEZ MANSO , JORDI
CABALLERO GONZALEZ , RUBEN
CASANOVAS COLL , ALEIX
CASANOVAS COLL , JAN
RICART MENSAH , ABRIL
PERELLON PALACIOS , MAX
VIDAL PERELLON , AYRTON
VILANOVA CLAVAGUERA , JULIA
RIUS HUSILLOS , PAU
VELLIDO VEGA , MIGUEL ANGEL
VERGARA SANCHEZ , IZAN
MORCILLO MOLINA , Erik
BOTER FERNANDEZ , ZAIRA
VERGARA SANCHEZ , NOELIA
VAN KERCKHOVE , SEFF
VIZCAINO MORAN , ORIOL
VAN KERCKHOVE , MATISSE
LUJAN GARCIA , ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ FLORES , POL
CIRERA ESCOBAR , ARNAU

SANCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO , Pol

MALDONADO TRIGO , DYLAN
LOPEZ FUENTES , MARK
BLANCO SOLE , ARIADNA
MONZONIS ADAME , ARNAU
TOMAS CANO , ARNALT
FONT PEREZ , ARNAU
GALBANY PINERO , SERGI
GALBANY PINERO , LAIA
MARQUEZ FORNELIO , Alvaro
GAMEZ FERRER , CARLOS
PEREZ GONZALEZ , MARIA
GAMEZ FERRER , SERGIO
VENEGAS RAMOS , MARC
MOLANO ROSALES , NIL
PEREZ BELTRAN , JOEL
DARDER ALVAREZ , NEIZAN
DARDER ALVAREZ , IAN

LA ROCA DEL VALLES

10040642273
10022247437
10061661971
10022248245
10022245619
10022245821
10022241676
10022245720
10061593970
10052248325
49539297
48216819
10048366204
48280571
39951022
10040774841
49649425
20561313
0060315019
0080809000
48043861
39959262
0100622006
41021317
49323184
10040776255
79283174
45962540
48170061
79283175
10064813461
0070521004
10064813663
53839753
21752270
49555992
49885808
10040641162
46949802
26061335
48102274
49536229
10040753320
10051212142
49360649
20559148
10049957711
39478060
10049957812
46949770
20570367
53654994
20570370
10063121015
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COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CILCISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CILCISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CILCISTA ANDORR
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
BIKES PONENT CLUB ESPORTI
BIKES PONENT CLUB ESPORTI
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
PANSALUD BGTEAM

PANSALUD BGTEAM

TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB

CANE TMBIKE

CANETMBIKE

MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
BICIOCASION BARCELONA
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

NO CLUB

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
ACTION-MONTCADA

NO CLUB

SANT QUINTI DE MEDIONA CL
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA
BICIOCASION BARCELONA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

NO CLUB

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

BTT SANTA PERPETUA

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

BTT SANTA PERPETUA

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
BTT SANTA PERPETUA

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
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AZLOR RAMON , ROGER
BRAGULAT CALVEROL , LAIA
NAVARRO PORTELLA , INAKI
BRAGULAT CALVEROL , MARC
MIQUEL GIRON , Quim
PADROS LOPEZ , CARILA
PADROS LOPEZ , MIREIA
SANCHEZ PEREZ , IRUNE
RIGOL LLOP , RAMON

GOMEZ CASTRO , PAU
ROMERO ROMERA , DIEGO
SAMPEDRO RECHE , DAVID
TEIXIDO SARAROLS , ALAN
TEIXIDO SARAROLS , BRENDA
MENDEZ BERLANGA , SARA
MENDEZ BERLANGA , VICTOR
PEREZ VERDEJO , VICTOR
RAMIREZ LARA , POL
ESPINOSA PARXACHS , NIL
FONT MARTINEZ , ORIOL

ZORRILLA BALLESTEROS , NADIA

BALSELLS REYES , JORDI
BALSELLS REYES , POL

CANO ESPINOSA , ALEX

CANO ESPINOSA , MARTA
AGUILERA AL BAKALI , KILIAN

ARMENTEROS IGLESIAS , Victor

VIVES MARTINEZ , CLAUDIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , GAEL
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , BLAI
DANTI BONET , MARC

DANTI BONET , ORIOL
SANCHEZ SAURINA , SANTI
TOMAS , Oscar

CUBI ROVIRA , ROC

CUBI ROVIRA , QUERATLT
MARTINEZ PAGES , MARTIT
MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS , ADRIA
CUELLAR ALONSO , IBAT
CUELLAR ALONSO , ADRIAN
ANGLADA GUTIERREZ , Marc
VILARDELL TORRA , MARC
ANGLADA GUTIERREZ , Biel
GARCIA CANO , ISAAC
MASANA MASANA , MARC
NADAT, SUBIRANA , ERIC
RAMIREZ PEREZ , ADRIAN
PONS POLO , ADRIEL
GARCIA TABERO , ADRIAN
GARCIA TABERO , SERGIO
PORRAS MORA , Toni

COMAS BRUNET , MARTI
PORRAS MORA , Pablo
FELIX HEREU , OT

COMAS BRUNET , CESCA
FORNELL PADROS , Josep
GIMENO GRAU , ALEIX
MARTELL SANCHEZ , JOAN
ARCO MIGALLON , German
CARVACHO SEVILLA , BORJA
MIGALLON ARCO , Daniel
VILADELBOSCH HINOJO , PAU

PRBEN
FPRBE
INF-1
PRBEN
PRBEN
FPRI2
FPRI2
FAL-1
BENJ1
PRIN2
PRIN1
ALE-2
ALE-2
FIN-1
FIN-2
PRIN1
PRBEN
PRIN2
INF-1
INF-1
FBEN1
PRIN2
PRBEN
INF-2
FAL-2
BENJ2
PRIN2
FIN-2
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRIN1
INF-2
PRBEN
PRIN2
FPRBE
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN1
INF-2
PRIN2
INF-2
BENJ1
BENJ1
INF-2
BENJ1
ALE-2
ALE-2
PRIN2
BENJ1
PRBEN
BENJ2
PRBEN
BENJ2
FPRBE
BENJ1
INF-1
ALE-2
BENJ2
PRIN1
PRBEN
INF-2

0110219009
41702754
10037777945
41702753
54754205
48178991
48178995
39417922
0100218003
48074533
25365308
0051202000
10040277313
10037640529
10048812303
10048812202
0120517007
24532015
39983046
39950651
06303652
10050049354
0120728003
10049160792
53970402
48183989
47742806
10050548805
49991912
49991911
49642707
0080803005
0030216004
99999999
0070130004
54579404
10048977001
41565728
41717073
41669263
53839845
39423602
54252239
0100314006
10039526773
49530015
10051039461
39933333
79283162
54274185
26894670
41667261
26894671
0090814008
41677820
77736138
25370867
10051426653
50514790
0080110002
50514789
48042299
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COLUER-IXCOR

BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
ACTION-MONTCADA

BIKING POINT-AMBISIST

NO CLUB

TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
ONE TO ONE MOLINS DE REI
CORNELLA. ESPORT CICLISTA
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
TREVOL BIKESPORTS. CLUB C
ORBEA SPORT CLUB

ORBEA SPORT CLUB

LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
CANE TMBIKE

CANE TMBIKE

CANET. CLUB CICLISTA

BTT SANTA PERPETUA
PANSALUD BGTEAM

PANSALUD BGTEAM

PANSALUD BGTEAM

PANSALUD BGTEAM

PANSALUD BGTEAM

NO CLUB

PANSALUD BGTEAM

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
NO CLUB

ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
BICIS ESTEVE

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST

NO CLUB

CICLOTEAM GRANDIA

NO CLUB

BIKING POINT-AMBISIST

LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
MOLINS DE REI. CLUB CICLI
DBIKE

PRADES .CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

NO CLUB

CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
NO CLUB

CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
NO CLUB

BTT PREMIA DE DALT

BTT QUERALT CLUB

NO CLUB

ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
NO CLUB

SACAIM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
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140
141
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143
144
145
146
147

SOLA BERGA , NIL
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA , LAIA
GARCIA GOMEZ , GUILLEM
PEREZ CID , Gerard
VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP , ENZO
VALLHONRAT ARAGO , ALEIX
PEREZ EGEA , MARC

CAPETA ROMERO , Hug
CASTILLO PARRAMON , NICOLE
FUENTES COLL , ELOI

ROMERO MERCADO , NARAN
CORTES CORTINA , GERARD
VARGAS CAPETA , NICOLAU
LOPEZ MARTINEZ , MAX
CASTILLEJO GONZALEZ , Ferran
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , MARC
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , POL
RODRIGUEZ GIMENEZ , Dario
LLORT RABASSA , Anton
LLORT RABASSA , Quim
BARGO BUENO , UNAI

BARGO BUENO , VICTOR
ARIZA GARCIA , RUBEN
RAVELL AZNAR® , JULIA
MORELL COLL , Aniol

Total corredores inscritos : 141

INF-2
FBEN2
PRBEN
PRBEN
INF-1
INF-1
INF-2
ALE-2
FIN-1
PRIN2
BENJ1
PRBEN
ALE-2
ALE-1
PRBEN
PRIN1
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
BENJ2
INF-1
PRIN2
INF-1
FBEN1
INF-2

10040757360
20556379
45173133
54679065
10056464993
10054197722
10052623894
48173997
1040108006
53838905
49531276
49376974
49642584
49502211
49885846
39423317
0121106008
42280353
04249710
0039477
10051513549
10051514458
10040770393
25371073
41644769
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AND
AND
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ESP
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GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA

INMOBILIARIAS LEON
RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA

NO CLUB

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
NO CLUB

CORVI/TOT-NET

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
CEGUB

PROBIKE CLUB

LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU
NO CLUB

ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI

LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
METALBIKERS.COM. CLUB BTT
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST



